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MODEL NAME IN-2337
MODEL TYPE ASSEM
CUSTOMER
PROJECT IN-2337

DESCRIPTION1
DESCRIPTION2 Perche de levage 4' à 7'
DESCRIPTION3 Pour Antichute et récupération

DRAWN_BY P.PETIT
DRAWN_DATE
CHECKED_BY M.PARKER
CHECKED_DATE
APPROVED_BY
APPROVED_DATE

REVISION
REVISION_DESC1
REVISION_DESC2
REVISION_DATE
REVISION_BY
REVISION_APP_BY

GROUPE 1.000
MATERIAL
MATERIAL_RCOST 0.000
MATERIAL_UOM

DENSITY
SURFACE 2013.255
VOLUME_L 3.142
VOLUME_P3 191.699
WEIGHT 0.055
LENGTH 0.000

COST_TOTAL 0.000
COST_MATERIAL 0.000
COST_LABOUR 0.000

PAINT OUI
PAINT_THICK 0.006
PAINT_VOLUME 0.000

SUPPLIER1
SUPPLIER1_PNO
SUPPLIER2
SUPPLIER2_PNO

Couleur
Poids en Lbs 21.000
Poids en Kg 9.525
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Product number: IN-2337

IN-23371 / 4AluminumSafety Yellow
PROJECT:SHEET(S):MATERIAL:COLOR: 

1219-1829mm  (48-72'')

WEIGHT:
 
21 Lb
 
10 Kg

Pole hoist

TITLE:

© 9105-0732 QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.,
 (hereafter « INNOVA »). All rights reserved. Protected under the Copyright Act of Canada and 
international treaties and agreements regarding copyrights. Violators are subject to prosecution 

and other legal recourses for infringement. Any reproduction, adaptation or other use or disclosure 
whatsoever, in totality or in part, and in any form or by any means whatsoever, strictly forbidden 

and requires the prior written approval of INNOVA. All data is the exclusive property of 9105-0732 
QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA and cannot be used nor disclosed in 

any way either without the prior written approval of INNOVA».

PRODUITS DE SERVICE PUBLICS INNOVA INC.
INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.

©©22/03/2013

PAT. NO.:
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1094
[43]

 
1092
(43)

 
991

(39)
 

889
(35)

759
[30]

1211
[48]
Min

 
1594
(63)
Max

1166
[46]

1397
[55]
Min

 
1829
(72)
Max

1954
[77]
Max

 
1651
(65)
Min

MODEL NAME IN-2337
MODEL TYPE ASSEM
CUSTOMER
PROJECT IN-2337

DESCRIPTION1
DESCRIPTION2 Perche de levage 4' à 7'
DESCRIPTION3 Pour Antichute et récupération

DRAWN_BY P.PETIT
DRAWN_DATE
CHECKED_BY M.PARKER
CHECKED_DATE
APPROVED_BY
APPROVED_DATE

REVISION
REVISION_DESC1
REVISION_DESC2
REVISION_DATE
REVISION_BY
REVISION_APP_BY

GROUPE 1.000
MATERIAL
MATERIAL_RCOST 0.000
MATERIAL_UOM

DENSITY
SURFACE 2013.255
VOLUME_L 3.142
VOLUME_P3 191.699
WEIGHT 0.055
LENGTH 0.000

COST_TOTAL 0.000
COST_MATERIAL 0.000
COST_LABOUR 0.000

PAINT OUI
PAINT_THICK 0.006
PAINT_VOLUME 0.000

SUPPLIER1
SUPPLIER1_PNO
SUPPLIER2
SUPPLIER2_PNO

Couleur
Poids en Lbs 21.000
Poids en Kg 9.525
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Product number: IN-2337

IN-23372 / 4AluminumSafety Yellow
PROJECT:SHEET(S):MATERIAL:COLOR: 

1219-1829mm  (48-72'')

WEIGHT:
 
21 Lb
 
10 Kg

Pole hoist

TITLE:

© 9105-0732 QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.,
 (hereafter « INNOVA »). All rights reserved. Protected under the Copyright Act of Canada and 
international treaties and agreements regarding copyrights. Violators are subject to prosecution 

and other legal recourses for infringement. Any reproduction, adaptation or other use or disclosure 
whatsoever, in totality or in part, and in any form or by any means whatsoever, strictly forbidden 

and requires the prior written approval of INNOVA. All data is the exclusive property of 9105-0732 
QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA and cannot be used nor disclosed in 

any way either without the prior written approval of INNOVA».

PRODUITS DE SERVICE PUBLICS INNOVA INC.
INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.

©©22/03/2013

PAT. NO.:

IN-2127
or

IN-2256
or

IN-2274
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MODEL NAME IN-2337
MODEL TYPE ASSEM
CUSTOMER
PROJECT IN-2337

DESCRIPTION1
DESCRIPTION2 Perche de levage 4' à 7'
DESCRIPTION3 Pour Antichute et récupération

DRAWN_BY P.PETIT
DRAWN_DATE
CHECKED_BY M.PARKER
CHECKED_DATE
APPROVED_BY
APPROVED_DATE

REVISION 01
REVISION_DESC1 Retiré les étiquettes
REVISION_DESC2 S2120-003 et S2120-004
REVISION_DATE 26/01/2015
REVISION_BY G.Leduc
REVISION_APP_BY M.Parker

GROUPE 1.000
MATERIAL
MATERIAL_RCOST 0.000
MATERIAL_UOM

DENSITY
SURFACE 2011.251
VOLUME_L 3.148
VOLUME_P3 192.069
WEIGHT 0.055
LENGTH 0.000

COST_TOTAL 0.000
COST_MATERIAL 0.000
COST_LABOUR 0.000

PAINT OUI
PAINT_THICK 0.006
PAINT_VOLUME 0.000

SUPPLIER1
SUPPLIER1_PNO
SUPPLIER2
SUPPLIER2_PNO

Couleur
Poids en Lbs 21.000
Poids en Kg 9.525
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Product number: IN-2337

IN-23374 / 4AluminumSafety Yellow
PROJECT:SHEET(S):MATERIAL:COLOR: 

1219-1829mm  (48-72'')

WEIGHT:
 
21 Lb
 
10 Kg

Pole hoist

TITLE:

© 9105-0732 QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.,
 (hereafter « INNOVA »). All rights reserved. Protected under the Copyright Act of Canada and 
international treaties and agreements regarding copyrights. Violators are subject to prosecution 

and other legal recourses for infringement. Any reproduction, adaptation or other use or disclosure 
whatsoever, in totality or in part, and in any form or by any means whatsoever, strictly forbidden 

and requires the prior written approval of INNOVA. All data is the exclusive property of 9105-0732 
QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA and cannot be used nor disclosed in 

any way either without the prior written approval of INNOVA».

PRODUITS DE SERVICE PUBLICS INNOVA INC.
INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.

©©22/03/2013

PAT. NO.:

MATERIALDESCRIPTIONREVCOMPONENTQTEIDX

Label  ''Attention''  FrenchrevCS2197-00611

Label  ''Warning''  EnglishrevCS2197-00712

Label Instruction EnglishREV DS2337-00213

Label Instruction FrenchREV DS2337-00114

Security Label  Type AREV BS2337-00315

XTIRPA Label04S2001-00326

A2337-05
1X

P2337-003
1X

A2337-06
1X

A2337-07
1X

A2338-06   
2x

A2002-21  
1X

1
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4
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5
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6
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2
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3
1
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